Actions for Bill S.2469

Date
6/3/2010
6/3/2010

6/7/2010

7/6/2010

7/7/2010
7/8/2010

7/8/2010

7/12/2010
7/13/2010
7/13/2010
7/13/2010
7/15/2010

7/19/2010

Branch

Senate

Senate

House

House

House

House

House

Senate

House

Senate

House

Senate

Governor

Action
New draft (Baddour and Joyce) of S2267
Passed to be engrossed

Read; and referred to the committee on House Committee On
Steering, Policy and Scheduling

Committee reported that the matter be placed in the Orders of
the Day for the next sitting for a second reading

Read second and ordered to a third reading
Read third, amended

Passed to be engrossed 148 YEAS to 0 NAYS (See Yea and Nay in
Supplement,

Senate concurred in the House amendment
Emergency preamble adopted

Emergency preamble adopted

Enacted

Enacted and laid before the Governor

Signed by the Governor, Chapter 166 of the Acts of 2010

Available at: http://malegislature.gov/Bills/186/Senate/S02469



