Actions for Bill S.2469

Date	Branch	Action
6/3/2010	Senate	New draft (Baddour and Joyce) of S2267
6/3/2010	Senate	Passed to be engrossed
6/7/2010	House	Read; and referred to the committee on House Committee On Steering, Policy and Scheduling
7/6/2010	House	Committee reported that the matter be placed in the Orders of the Day for the next sitting for a second reading
7/7/2010	House	Read second and ordered to a third reading
7/8/2010	House	Read third, amended
7/8/2010	House	Passed to be engrossed 148 YEAS to 0 NAYS (See Yea and Nay in Supplement,
7/12/2010	Senate	Senate concurred in the House amendment
7/13/2010	House	Emergency preamble adopted
7/13/2010	Senate	Emergency preamble adopted
7/13/2010	House	Enacted
7/15/2010	Senate	Enacted and laid before the Governor
7/19/2010	Governor	Signed by the Governor, Chapter 166 of the Acts of 2010

Available at: http://malegislature.gov/Bills/186/Senate/S02469